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Emanuel County Physician Demographic Summary Statistics
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County_2004_ID 053
Valid_2004 1

57.9
26.3
10.5
5.3

_gScriptCounter1 53.0

Valid_2002 1

Ethnicity

Medicare

Medicaid

Managed
Care

% %

%

%

%

%

%

55-59
60-64

14.3
4.8

1Diagnostic Radiology 4.76% 1.92%
1Emergency Medicine 4.76% 4.77%
8Family Practice 38.10% 13.09%
1Geriatrics 4.76% 0.42%
5Internal Medicine 23.81% 15.14%
1Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine 4.76% 0.43%
1OB/GYN 4.76% 6.69%
2Psychiatry 9.52% 5.22%
1General Surgery 4.76% 4.19%
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